

PRODUSE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 62755729

Data publicarii 05.11.21 Coduri CPV 39000000-2

Pretul estimativ: 4.526,77 RON - 4.526,77 RON

Descriere: denumire cant. pret valoare DISC DEBITAT 125X1 7 3.78 26.46 SMIRGHEL 2 3.61 7.22 0
LAMBRIU 3M 1 133.61 133.61 EMAIL IDEA 0.75L 2 16.81 33.62 0 ZAVOR APLICAT 2 6.3 12.6 0
SET BIT 2 16.81 33.62 0 RAD 600/900 1 277.31 277.31 0 POLICARBONAT 6 FUMURIU 3 331.93
995.79 GRESIE 30X30 7.5 23.11 173.325 0 ADEZIV CM11 25KG 2 31.09 62.18 VAS EXP 80L 1
389.08 389.08 BURGHIU SDS 8X260 1 28.99 28.99 AERISTOR AUTOMAT 1/2 3 24.37 73.11
BANDA DUBLU ADEZIVA 1 10.5 10.5 RAD 600/600 1 190.76 190.76 RAD 600/700 1 231.09
231.09 ROB TUR+RETUR 1/2 6 16.81 100.86 LOPATA TIP C 1 13.87 13.87 CHIT ROST 2KG 1
21.85 21.85 ROABA 100L 1 163.87 163.87 CIMENT 20KG 2 10.92 21.84 TINCI ALB 25KG 1
24.79 24.79 ANTIGEL 20KG 5 181.51 907.55 ANTIGEL 10KG 6 90.76 544.56 PREL 3P-3M 1
24.37 24.37 CARABINA 2 2.52 5.04 LANT 3 6.3 18.9 TOTAL 0 0 4526.77
